STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

66th Legislature - 2019 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP / . JOHN LOVICK
Speaker G 5 Speaker Pro Tempore
BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 22, 2019 - Friday 40th Day 2019 Regular Session
Ist Supplemental

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1031 f  Bulkhead obligations ENVI DPS9 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1070 £ Natural gas tax treatment FIN DP13 RUL
HB 1089 Certificates of achievement ED DP16 DNP2 RUL
HB 1112 £ Hydrofluorocarbon emissions APP DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)19 DNP13 RUL
HB 1237 £ Marijuana license compliance COG DPS10 w/oRecl APP
HB 1355 f CTC counselor staffing CWD DPS14 DNP1 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1455 f Aeronautics industry CWD DPS15 DNPI APP
HB 1529 f Peer counselors/agency affil HCW DPS14 RUL
HB 1580 £ Orca whales/vessels RDAN DPS8 DNP7 APP
HB 1593 f UW behavioral health campus CWD DPS16 CB

HB 1599 High school graduation regs. ED DPS13 w/oRec4 DNP1 APP
HB 1607 f Health marketplace notices CRJ DPS10 DNP3 w/oRec2 RUL
HB 1642 f On-bill repayment programs ENVI DPS9 DNP1 RUL
HB 1686 £ Hospital access to care HCW DPS14 RUL
HB 1726 £ Health care prof. students HCW DP14 RUL

HB 1729 f Subst use disorder treatment HCW DPS11 DNP3 APP



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

ESSB

1746 £

1764 £

1767 £

1775 £

1777 £

1786 £

1796

1836 £

1865

1870 £

1893 £

1896

1919 £

1930 £

1998

2017 £

2019 £

2037 £

2066

5001 f

Commercial office space dev.
Found property

Arrest & jail alternatives
Sexually exploited children
Surgical facilities/CON
Protection, etc. orders
Comm. property/clean energy
Child sex crimes/fee waivers
Acupuncture & Eastern med.
Afford. care act protections
Postsecondary student assist
Sentencing scoring

Animal abuse

Expression of breast milk
Higher ed. sexual violence
Admin. law judge bargaining
Criminal justice agent info.
DFW sergeants/interest arb.
Driver's license restriction

Human remains

LG DPS6 w/oRecl

LG DPS7

PS DPS8 DNP2

HSEL DPS8 DNP4

HCW DP14

CRJ DPS9 DNPS5 w/oRecl

LG DPS4 DNP2

PS DPS10

HCW DPS14

HCW DPS9 DNP4 w/oRecl

CWD DPS9 DNP4 w/oRec3

PS DPS8 DNP2

PS DPS9

LAWS DPS7

CWD DPS16

LAWS DP4 DNP3

PS DP9

LAWS DP4 DNP3

PS DP9

CPB DPA13

FIN

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

APP

RUL

APP



