## STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

66th Legislature - 2019 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS  Bills Reported Out of Committee								
February	22, 2019 -	•	Oth Day upplemental	2019 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.				
НВ	1031 f	Bulkhead obligations	ENVI DPS9 w/oRec1	RUL				
НВ	1070 f	Natural gas tax treatment	FIN DP13	RUL				
НВ	1089	Certificates of achievement	ED DP16 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	1112 f	Hydrofluorocarbon emissions	APP DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)19 DNP13	RUL				
НВ	1237 f	Marijuana license compliance	COG DPS10 w/oRec1	APP				
НВ	1355 f	CTC counselor staffing	CWD DPS14 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL				
НВ	1455 f	Aeronautics industry	CWD DPS15 DNP1	APP				
НВ	1529 f	Peer counselors/agency affil	HCW DPS14	RUL				
НВ	1580 f	Orca whales/vessels	RDAN DPS8 DNP7	APP				
НВ	1593 f	UW behavioral health campus	CWD DPS16	СВ				
НВ	1599	High school graduation reqs.	ED DPS13 w/oRec4 DNP1	APP				
НВ	1607 f	Health marketplace notices	CRJ DPS10 DNP3 w/oRec2	RUL				
НВ	1642 f	On-bill repayment programs	ENVI DPS9 DNP1	RUL				
НВ	1686 f	Hospital access to care	HCW DPS14	RUL				
НВ	1726 f	Health care prof. students	HCW DP14	RUL				
НВ	1729 f	Subst use disorder treatment	HCW DPS11 DNP3	APP				

НВ	1746 f	Commercial office space dev.	LG DPS6 w/oRec1	FIN
НВ	1764 f	Found property	LG DPS7	RUL
НВ	1767 f	Arrest & jail alternatives	PS DPS8 DNP2	APP
НВ	1775 f	Sexually exploited children	HSEL DPS8 DNP4	APP
HB	1777 f	Surgical facilities/CON	HCW DP14	RUL
НВ	1786 f	Protection, etc. orders	CRJ DPS9 DNP5 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1796	Comm. property/clean energy	LG DPS4 DNP2	RUL
HB	1836 f	Child sex crimes/fee waivers	PS DPS10	RUL
НВ	1865	Acupuncture & Eastern med.	HCW DPS14	RUL
НВ	1870 f	Afford. care act protections	HCW DPS9 DNP4 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1893 f	Postsecondary student assist	CWD DPS9 DNP4 w/oRec3	APP
HB	1896	Sentencing scoring	PS DPS8 DNP2	RUL
HB	1919 f	Animal abuse	PS DPS9	RUL
HB	1930 f	Expression of breast milk	LAWS DPS7	RUL
HB	1998	Higher ed. sexual violence	CWD DPS16	RUL
HB	2017 f	Admin. law judge bargaining	LAWS DP4 DNP3	APP
НВ	2019 f	Criminal justice agent info.	PS DP9	APP
HB	2037 f	DFW sergeants/interest arb.	LAWS DP4 DNP3	APP
НВ	2066	Driver's license restriction	PS DP9	RUL
ESSB	5001 f	Human remains	CPB DPA13	APP